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Parivarthana Trust ®

PARIVARTHANA SCHOOL

Ph.N0.9449566403

KARNATAKA - 583131

KAYAKADAHALLI ROAD, SHRUNGARATHOTA, HARAPANAHALLI (TQ), VIJAYANAGAR (DIST),

E-mail: pshhalli@gmail.com

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25

3:; DATE DAY FESTIVAL
1 17-06-2024 | Monday Bakrid - Govt. Holiday
2 17-07-2024 | Wednesday Moharam Last Day - Govt. Holiday
3 09-08-2024 | Friday Naga Panchami - Local Holiday
4 15-08-2024 | Thursday Independence Day
5 26-08-2024 | Monday Kadeya Shravana Somavara - Local Holiday
6 07-09-2024 | Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi - Govt. Holiday
7 16—69—2024 Monday Eid Milad - Govt. Holiday
8 02-10-2024 | Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
9 28-10-2024 | Monday Valmiki Jayanthi - Govt. Holiday
10 | 31-10-2024 | Thursday National Unity Day / Naraka Chaturdashi - Govt. Holiday
11 | 01-11-2024 | Friday Kannada Rajyotsava / Deepavali Amavasya
12 | 02-11-2024 | Saturday Bali Padyami ( Deepavali )
13 18-11-2024 | Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti - Govt. Holiday
14 | 25-12-2024 | Wednesday Christmas day - Govt. Holiday
15 | 14-01-2025 | Tuesday Makara Sankranthi - Govt. Holiday
16 | 26-02-2025 | Wednesday Maha Shivaratri - Govt. Holiday
17 | 14-03-2025 | Friday Holi - Local Holiday
18 | 31-03-2025 | Monday Ramzan Festival Govt. Holiday
19 10-04-2025 | Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti
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MAJOR EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS

1?:.; DATE DAY EVENT
1 05-06-2024 Wednesday | Environmental Day Celebration
21-06-2024 Friday World Yoga Day
08-02-2025 Saturday Annual day Celebration
VACATIONS
3:; VACATION DURATION
1 DASARA 03/10/2024 to 19/10/2024
2 SUMMER 31/03/2025 to 29/05/2025
PTM SCHEDULE ( GRADE 1 TO 8 )
PTM DATE DAY
FIRST PTM 27-07-2024 Saturday
SECOND PTM 14-09-2024 Saturday
THIRD PTM 14/12/2024 Saturday
FOURTH PTM 24/01/2024 Friday

PERIODIC TEST/ TERM EXAMS SCHEDULE ( GRADE 1 TO 8)

TEST / EXAM DATE
PT1 18/07/2024 to 20/07/2024

PT2 02/09/2024 to 04/09/2024

15T TERM 25/09/2024 to 01/10/2024
PT3 05/12/2024 to 07/12/2024

PT4 11/01/2025 to 15/01/2025

OND TERM 21/03/2025 to 28/03/2025
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